Flang-clamped type, Pre-fill Valves
63
SVS-  32-10
SVS-  50-10
SVS-  63-10
SVS-  80-10
SVS-100-10
SVS-125-10

23.0
SPECIFICATIONS :
HOW TO ORDER :
Low-pres. side
Pilot port.
High-pres.side
Suction Side Pipe
FGT
SVS/SVC
FGP
SPA
Low-pres. Side Flange
Pre-fill. Valves
High-pres. Side Flange
Pilot Port Adaptor
Cylinder Side Pipe Pressure Rating
250 and 400 kgf/cm2( )
Pressure Rating
20 kgf/cm2( )
400kgf/cm2 .Note : For working pressure up to 400kgf/cm2
Flang-clamped type, Pre-fill Valves
64
Dimensions :
SVS-  32    SVC-  32
SVS-  50    SVC-  50
SVS-  63    SVC-  63
SVS-  80    SVC-  80
SVS-100    SVC-100
SVS-125    SVC-125
SVS-160
SVS-200